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To C-Mq Ilit.S lilil

ACUR»10,0 icaw

Form 603

Corpo*09 Act Nal

Notice of initial substantial holder

NRW Holding, LWd

11/300217

1.0*18 of *ubstar, i,1 holder (1)

Name W,lm: Funds Alan,omnent Pty Ltd
ACN/ARSN Q! @ppicable) 164 877 721·

The holderbec,ne a sub618nlal holderon 31 Marcll 2017

2. Dil* of voung p(*#er

neloW numberof volas sti#hedbal-the VOing 811,86*) thecomps,yorvoBB Inbe,tsh theschem,balthi
millimigholderoran 899ocia'(2) Wad a reID,"Vil",st (3) In on #e d,1, 0211*s"nal hol*became a
"*myl#nas#-

Cla,0 0 10=jNW (4)

0Mt'31

Nunbe, ofic=16= Porson" vol.. (6)

16,200,ODD Ord 16.200,000 W

Vo g pon,r (6)

5.03%

3. Dill of rellant N,rel.

The rn,eof tierele,ad "/*be gubshni go'or=  assoc*8 had h 119  ||OR*Ig votblg @Balles on thech #»lub,taiu holder becameasubstonual hold  =ell foloW8.

Holdir ol mlevmt
hterest

Wastz Fivids
Mzagern* Pty Lkl

N:ture d r*,anE Int@fest (7)

Po-b (or b confrol) 8,mc100 v*
**068*1»080. 9 09
d#,AFn=egellacA*ral
mmagementigmeinent #111 Wes[oz
Imstnent Conwly 11*d and
Ouo'**1 Umisd

C*mandnumber
ds=..

16,200,000 Ord

4 Detabof prient re *Ir,d holden

The ps,008 regi, red 88 holders of 0,0 8,cud668 re&=1 to h peragr®h 3 abovs,e gs lolow:;

Hold,rd r,livant

Welloz Funds
Man nent P:y Lkl

i  Abog

R,gl-red holder of '
Securitle.

Zero Nomhees Pty Ud

ko Nori'*1008 Pty Lkj

Penon entRIed IN be
r•glst•redm holdi
WeSIOZ #Neshnent
Cor,Ip/*lhald
Ozevul Urrillad

Class md number of
886'11*les .

12,137.645 Ord
4,062,355 Ord
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1 Cc""18.<.tion
Th, cor gialion Md ly each relevt Mere,tr*nd » 111 *44 3 abow. *id acqu*ed h N iolsmontu

Morb *84 lilat tle subora; holder bec,me a  b, 12*ho 81·is .Iokar

Hoklerofre vant Dtl ofeolibit n   Con,1-010• (91 Ch,1 0Mdn er
.: 18,0. 1....u Non ashCa.h

Rallil

dA-4-
h re@-she perlons rgned ki Fragrqf, 3 850* am mod,1,8 al no*slmi  holdi vis al 810*1

-maKNIARN 01 Won:,88
iu

7. Addle•=
ine ad*,1,880*w=Mit/gRVa#m are asfoll=

N...
I lfhetzkid,Mwigaiwn Pty W
F We®zleN*:I,lt'CompljltUIlE
1 0Zz#UM d
1 Ze<o'No*,eg Pita

8*1*1.
Firt Mme-Tracly Everia

-1»1,

Attachment 1

Ail'lli
1040'18.58-Wamm B18,8  F**

. 1„matta. R84 1*B*, Rd Pvm
le *18, 58 Molm. es,Rd£«91

- Led 18.58 *DER*M U Pm*

caps* Comp,ty Sec'taty

dii 3 April 2017

Hokle,ofrelIarA DIof=qui,Bli

Welloz Ftnds
Maoacur,0 Pty Lio

As Above

AG00•

As Abl
A,AAIR
-4Abow
AB *M
A,Abog
Ag Able
As Abo,8
A,Abl

7
7
7

7
7
7
7
17
7

7
7

**3/207
51/03/2017

Cons./INY<B

Caoh Non =caoh

$86,572,20
5101,000.38
$721,300.00
*107,BBS. 9
5138,204.18
$180.516.18

$71502
$24406.32
$6,795.41
 1153

$41,512.00
$0494171

Ch= mdnumber
4-

121,000 0,4
136,487 0·d

1,000,000 Ord
150.912 Ord
191821 04
259,230 Ord

1,428 Ord
37,192 04
9,571 Old

33315 Ord
56.857 old
62,355 Ord

137,046 Ord


